
S. No. Roll No. Name
1 190105001 AADITYA KUMAR
2 190105002 AAYUSH PATEL
3 190105003 AGYA SINGH
4 190105004 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA
5 190105005 ANUJ DIXIT
6 190105006 ANUPAM SINGH
7 190105007 ANURAG RAJAWAT
8 190105008 ANUSHKA JAISWAL
9 190105009 ARCHITA PANDEY
10 190105010 ARYAN KUMAR SINGH
11 190105011 ASHISH KUMAR KHUSHWAHA
12 190105012 ASHISH SINGH
13 190105013 ATUL KUMAR
14 190105014 AYUSHI BHATT
15 190105015 DIVYANSHU DWIVEDI
16 190105016 GAURAV GAUTAM SHAKYA
17 190105017 HARSH DHIMAN
18 190105018 IRFAN ALI
19 190105019 JYOTI
20 190105020 KULBHUSHAN TIWARI
21 190105021 PALAK JAIN
22 190105022 PRADUMAN KUMAR
23 190105023 PRAKHAR AGRAHARI
24 190105024 PRIYANKA YADAV
25 190105025 PRIYANSHU MAURYA
26 190105026 RAGHVENDRA SHUKLA
27 190105027 RASHIKA JASROTIA
28 190105028 RITIK MAHAWAR
29 190105029 SAMANA BATOOL
30 190105030 SATENDRA SINGH
31 190105031 SHIVAM KUMAR
32 190105032 SHIVAM PANDEY
33 190105033 SHRUTI PAL
34 190105034 SHUBHAM SAROJ
35 190105035 SHUBHI
36 190105036 SHWETA ANAND
37 190105037 SOM KUMAR
38 190105038 SRIJAN UPADHYAY
39 190105039 SUBRAT SAHU
40 190105040 SUYASH TRIPATHI
41 190105041 VINAYAK MISHRA
42 190105042 VISHAL YADAV
43 190105043 VIVEK KUMAR
44 190105044 YASH YUVRAJ SINGH
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45 190111037 YASH YADAV

S. No. Roll No. Name
1 170105006 Ankit Singh
2 180105002 Akash Deep Yadav
3 180105003 Alka Rao
4 180105004 Aniket Verma
5 180105005 Anil Kumar
6 180105006 Anupam Yadav
7 180105007 Apoorva Srivastava
8 180105008 Ayush Singh
9 180105009 Deepak Kumar
10 180105010 Humaid Ali Ansari
11 180105011 Ishu Anand
12 180105012 Jyoti Yadav
13 180105013 Krati Bharti
14 180105014 Kirtika Agrawal
15 180105015 Mranal Bhikshu
16 180105016 Nikhil Kumar Yadav
17 180105017 Nikita Devi
18 180105019 Pragya Yadav
19 180105020 Prateek Verma
20 180105021 Ragini Mishra
21 180105022 Rakesh Yadav
22 180105024 Sahil Gupta
23 180105025 Shambhavi Singh
24 180105026 Shreya Tiwari
25 180105027 Siddarth Sharma
26 180105028 Suraj Singh
27 180105029 Surya Prakash
28 180105030 Utkarsh Rastogi
29 180105031 Vimlesh Kumar Maurya
30 180105032 Vipin Kumar Chaudhary
31 180105033 Yuvraj Singh
32 180105034 Shiksha Dwivedi
33 180105035 Shivam Tiwari
34 180107023 Ritwik Singh

S. No. Roll No. Name
1 170105001 Aayush Singh
2 170105002 Abhishek Kumar Patel
3 170105003 Akash Singh
4 170105004 Akshay Kumar Singh
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5 170105005 Anchi Rai
6 170105007 Ankita Singh
7 170105008 Aryaman Gupta
8 170105009 Ashutosh Mishra
9 170105010 Bharat Raj Singh
10 170105011 Divyanshu Singh
11 170105012 Ekta Singh
12 170105013 Himanshu Arya
13 170105014 Mradul Singh
14 170105015 Navneet Mishra
15 170105016 Nirbhay Singh
16 170105017 Nishant Trivedi
17 170105018 Pawan Singh
18 170105019 Prabhat Kumar Mishra
19 170105020 Pragti Verma
20 170105021 Prakarsh Agrawal
21 170105022 Prateek Gautam
22 170105023 Ravi Kumar
23 170105024 Richa
24 170105025 Ritesh Gupta
25 170105026 Romil Shukla
26 170105027 Sajal Keshri
27 170105028 Sandeep Kumar
28 170105030 Shahjad Ahmad
29 170105031 Shakti Singh Patel
30 170105032 Sweta Singh
31 170105033 Siddhi
32 170105034 Suyash Mohan Singh
33 170105035 Tushar Singh
34 170105036 Vaishali Baghel
35 1504520026 SHUBHAM VERMA

Sr.No. Roll No.              NAME
1 1504520013 JAYANT RAGHUVANSHI
2 1604520001 AKAERSH SHARMA
3 1604520002 AMRESH KUMAR
4 1604520003 ANKIT SINGH CHAUDHARY
5 1604520004 ANMOL AGNIHOTRI
6 1604520005 ARUN GORAKH
7 1604520006 ASUTOSH KU. DWIVEDI
8 1604520007 AYUSH SINGH RAJPUT
9 1604520008 DEEPAK DAY
10 1604520009 DEEPAK KUMAR
11 1604520010 GARVIT KU. GUPTA
12 1604520011 HARSHIT MAURYA
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13 1604520012 HIMANSHU MITTAL
14 1604520013 HIMANSHU SINGH
15 1604520014 KARTIKAYA JAIN
16 1604520015 KULDEEP KUMAR
17 1604520016 MAYANK MISHRA
18 1604520017 MOHIT OJHA
19 1604520018 NEHA YADAV
20 1604520020 NISHANT JOSHI
21 1604520021 PRABHAT SINGH PATEL
22 1604520022 PRAGTI PATEL
23 1604520023 PRASHANT LAWANIYA
24 1604520024 PURU BHATNAGAR
25 1604520025 RAJ LAKSHMI
26 1604520026 RAJ KUMAR
27 1604520027 ROHIT SUNDRAM
28 1604520028 SAHIL RAINA
29 1604520029 SAJAL MISHRA
30 1604520030 SATYAM KASAUDHAN
31 1604520031 SATYARTHI PRATIK
32 1604520032 SHIVA BIND
33 1604520033  SHREYA SONWANI
34 1604520034 SHUBHAM SINGH



S. No. Roll No. Name
1 200105001 Akshat Srivastava
2 200105002 Harsh Vardhan Tripathi
3 200105003 Aayush Srivastava
4 200105004 Abhinav Gupta
5 200105005 Abhinav Pal
6 200105006 Abhishek Maurya
7 200105007 Abhishek Tiwari
8 200105008 Adarsh Singh
9 200105009 Adarsh Singh
10 200105010 Aditya Kumar Gupta
11 200105011 Akash Chaudhary
12 200105012 Anant Singh
13 200105013 Animesh Kumar
14 200105014 Anshika
15 200105015 Archisha Singh
16 200105016 Arpit Gautam
17 200105017 Aryan Goel
18 200105018 Ashutosh Keshari
19 200105019 Ashwani Yadav
20 200105020 Avnish Kumar Singh
21 200105021 Ayush Shandilya
22 200105022 Bhanu Pratap Singh
23 200105023 Dewang Kumar Singh
24 200105024 Divyansh Gupta
25 200105025 Gagan Singh
26 200105026 Hritwik Katiyar
27 200105027 Jai Prakash Yadav
28 200105028 Lovink Singhal
29 200105029 Mahak Pandey
30 200105030 Mayank Pandey
31 200105031 Mohit Kumar
32 200105032 Naman Tiwari
33 200105033 Navneet Kumar Yadav
34 200105034 Nishi Singh
35 200105035 Parul Verma
36 200105036 Piyush Prasad
37 200105037 Prabhat Kumar Parashar
38 200105038 Prabhat Saurabh
39 200105039 Prateek Pandey
40 200105040 Rahul Kushawah
41 200105041 Ranjeet Gupta
42 200105042 Ritesh Gupta
43 200105043 Rohit Tyagi
44 200105044 Sachin Maurya
45 200105045 Sachin Tiwari
46 200105046 Sai Pranam Tripathi
47 200105047 Sarthak Sachan
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48 200105048 Saurabh
49 200105049 Saurabh Patel
50 200105050 Shail Kumar Prajapati
51 200105051 Shatakshi Sachan
52 200105052 Shatakshi Shukla
53 200105053 Shivani Modanwal
54 200105054 Shivanshu
55 200105055 Shivendra Kumar Singh
56 200105056 Shweta Rao
57 200105057 Siddhant Singh
58 200105058 Sunny Raghav
59 200105059 Tanay Pratap Singh
60 200105060 Tuba Pervaiz
61 200105061 Uday Bhardwaj
62 200105062 Vikas Maurya
63 200105063 Yuvraj Yadav
64 200105064 Satyam Saroj
65 200105065 Dhruv Tyagi
66 200105066 Pranav Mishra
67 200105067 Ritik Kumar Singh
68 200105068 Sandeep Dixit
69 200105069 Shubh Agarwal
70 200105070 Vaibhav Kumar
71 200105071 Vikas Gaur
72 200105072 Jyotsana Singh
73 200105073 Nandini Tandon
74 200105074 Vaishnavi Gupta
75 200105075 Vaibhav Gupta
76 200105076 Chandan Sharma
77 200105077 Manav Pandey
78 200105078 Siddhant Singh
79 200105079 Rajan Upadhyay
80 200105080 Sparsh Tripathi

S. No. Roll No. Name
1 190105001 AADITYA KUMAR
2 190105002 AAYUSH PATEL
3 190105003 AGYA SINGH
4 190105004 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA
5 190105005 ANUJ DIXIT
6 190105006 ANUPAM SINGH
7 190105007 ANURAG RAJAWAT
8 190105008 ANUSHKA JAISWAL
9 190105009 ARCHITA PANDEY
10 190105010 ARYAN KUMAR SINGH
11 190105011 ASHISH KUMAR KHUSHWAHA
12 190105012 ASHISH SINGH
13 190105013 ATUL KUMAR
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14 190105014 AYUSHI BHATT
15 190105015 DIVYANSHU DWIVEDI
16 190105016 GAURAV GAUTAM SHAKYA
17 190105017 HARSH DHIMAN
18 190105018 IRFAN ALI
19 190105019 JYOTI
20 190105020 KULBHUSHAN TIWARI
21 190105021 PALAK JAIN
22 190105022 PRADUMAN KUMAR
23 190105023 PRAKHAR AGRAHARI
24 190105024 PRIYANKA YADAV
25 190105025 PRIYANSHU MAURYA
26 190105026 RAGHVENDRA SHUKLA
27 190105027 RASHIKA JASROTIA
28 190105028 RITIK MAHAWAR
29 190105029 SAMANA BATOOL
30 190105030 SATENDRA SINGH
31 190105031 SHIVAM KUMAR
32 190105032 SHIVAM PANDEY
33 190105033 SHRUTI PAL
34 190105034 SHUBHAM SAROJ
35 190105035 SHUBHI
36 190105036 SHWETA ANAND
37 190105037 SOM KUMAR
38 190105038 SRIJAN UPADHYAY
39 190105039 SUBRAT SAHU
40 190105040 SUYASH TRIPATHI
41 190105041 VINAYAK MISHRA
42 190105042 VISHAL YADAV
43 190105043 VIVEK KUMAR
44 190105044 YASH YUVRAJ SINGH
45 190111037 YASH YADAV

S. No. Roll No. Name
1 180105002 Akash Deep Yadav
2 180105005 Anil Kumar
3 180105020 Prateek Verma
4 180105032 Vipin Kumar Chaudhary
5 180105003 Alka Rao
6 180105008 Ayush Singh
7 180105025 Shambhavi Singh
8 180105027 Siddarth Sharma
9 180105004 Aniket Verma
10 180105015 Mranal Bhikshu
11 180105029 Surya Prakash
12 180107023 Ritwik Singh
13 170105006 Ankit Singh
14 180105006 Anupam Yadav
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15 180105022 Rakesh Yadav
16 180105031 Vimlesh Kumar Maurya
17 180105007 Apoorva Srivastava
18 180105009 Deepak Kumar
19 180105010 Humaid Ali Ansari
20 180105030 Utkarsh Rastogi
21 180105011 Ishu Anand
22 180105024 Sahil Gupta
23 180105033 Yuvraj Singh
24 180105035 Shivam Tiwari
25 180105013 Krati Bharti
26 180105012 Jyoti Yadav
27 180105019 Pragya Yadav
28 180105017 Nikita Devi
29 180105014 Kirtika Agrawal
30 180105021 Ragini Mishra
31 180105026 Shreya Tiwari
32 180105034 Shiksha Dwivedi
33 180105028 Suraj Singh
34 180105016 Nikhil Kumar Yadav

S. No. Roll No. Name
1 170105001 Aayush Singh
2 170105002 Abhishek Kumar Patel
3 170105003 Akash Singh
4 170105004 Akshay Kumar Singh
5 170105005 Anchi Rai
6 170105007 Ankita Singh
7 170105008 Aryaman Gupta
8 170105009 Ashutosh Mishra
9 170105010 Bharat Raj Singh
10 170105011 Divyanshu Singh
11 170105012 Ekta Singh
12 170105013 Himanshu Arya
13 170105014 Mradul Singh
14 170105015 Navneet Mishra
15 170105016 Nirbhay Singh
16 170105017 Nishant Trivedi
17 170105018 Pawan Singh
18 170105019 Prabhat Kumar Mishra
19 170105020 Pragti Verma
20 170105021 Prakarsh Agrawal
21 170105022 Prateek Gautam
22 170105023 Ravi Kumar
23 170105024 Richa
24 170105025 Ritesh Gupta
25 170105026 Romil Shukla
26 170105027 Sajal Keshri
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27 170105028 Sandeep Kumar
28 170105030 Shahjad Ahmad
29 170105031 Shakti Singh Patel
30 170105032 Sweta Singh
31 170105033 Siddhi
32 170105034 Suyash Mohan Singh
33 170105035 Tushar Singh
34 170105036 Vaishali Baghel
35 1504520026 SHUBHAM VERMA



S. No. Roll No. Name
1 210105001 AASHIKA NATH
2 210105002 ABHILASH VERMA
3 210105003 ABHINAV BAJPAI
4 210105004 ABHINAV SINGH
5 210105005 ABHISHEK KUMAR
6 210105006 AJAY YADAV
7 210105007 AKANSHA SINGH
8 210105008 AKASH PALIWAL
9 210105009 AKSHITA KUMAR

10 210105010 AMAN ABHIJAT
11 210105011 AMAN JAISAWAL
12 210105012 AMAN SINGH
13 210105013 AMAN SINGH
14 210105014 ANJALI
15 210105015 ANJALI BIND
16 210105016 ANOOP RAJPAL
17 210105017 ANURAG PATEL
18 210105018 ARJUN TOMAR
19 210105019 ARPIT ANAND
20 210105020 ARUNENDRA PRATAP SINGH
21 210105021 ARYAN PANDEY
22 210105022 ASHUTOSH PANDEY
23 210105023 ASHUTOSH SAROJ
24 210105024 ASHUTOSH SINGH
25 210105025 AYUSH TRIPATHI
26 210105026 AYUSH YADAV
27 210105027 DEEPAK SINGH
28 210105028 DEV KUMAR
29 210105029 GAURAV SINGH
30 210105030 HAMMAD AMIRUL
31 210105031 HARISH KUMAR
32 210105032 HARSH YADAV

33 210105033
HARSHENDRA SINGH 
BHADAURIYA

34 210105034 HARSHIT KUMAR GUPTA
35 210105035 IRAM PARVEEN
36 210105036 ISHIKA GOEL
37 210105037 JAYANT VISHNU NARLINKER
38 210105038 JOHN ASHISH KUMAR
39 210105039 LAKSHYA PRAJAPATI
40 210105040 LUVBRAHMA SINGH
41 210105041 MANAN WADHAWAN
42 210105042 MAYANK SONI
43 210105043 MUGDHA SHUKLA
44 210105044 NANDINI RATHOUR
45 210105045 PIYUSH DWIVEDI
46 210105046 PRAGVANSH SINGH
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47 210105047 PRANAV SINGH
48 210105048 PRASHANT SINGH
49 210105049 PRATEEK SINGH
50 210105050 PRIYANSHI
51 210105051 RAJAV JAIN
52 210105052 RIDIMA VERMA
53 210105053 SANJANA SINGH
54 210105054 SHAMSHER SINGH PATEL
55 210105055 SHASHI PRAKASH GOND
56 210105056 SHIVA
57 210105057 SHIVA NIGAM
58 210105058 SHIVI VERMA
59 210105059 SHREYA SINGH YADAV
60 210105060 SHREYASH VERMA
61 210105061 SHRIYAM UPADHYAY
62 210105062 SHUBHANG SHUKLA
63 210105063 SIDDHARTH
64 210105064 SONU CHAUDHARY
65 210105065 SURYA PRATAP
66 210105066 SWETA KUMARI
67 210105067 TANISHK SHARMA
68 210105068 TANISHQUE PANDEY
69 210105069 UTKARSH SRIVASTAVA
70 210105070 VAIBHAV RAJPUT
71 210105071 VANSHIKA SINGH
72 210105072 VARUN SHARMA
73 210105073 VIVEK KUMAR
74 210105074 YUGAL KUMAR JAIN
75 210105075 ANUJ TRIPATHI
76 210105076 GAURAV PRATAP SINGH
77 210105077 YASH KUMAR

S. No. Roll No. Name
1 200105001 AKSHAT SRIVASTAVA
2 200105002 HARSH VARDHAN TRIPATHI
3 200105003 AAYUSH SRIVASTAVA
4 200105004 ABHINAV GUPTA
5 200105005 ABHINAV PAL
6 200105006 ABHISHEK MAURYA
7 200105007 ABHISHEK TIWARI
8 200105008 ADARSH SINGH
9 200105009 ADARSH SINGH
10 200105010 ADITYA KUMAR GUPTA
11 200105011 AKASH CHAUDHARY
12 200105012 ANANT SINGH
13 200105013 ANIMESH KUMAR
14 200105014 ANSHIKA
15 200105015 ARCHISHA SINGH
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16 200105016 ARPIT GAUTAM
17 200105017 ARYAN GOEL
18 200105018 ASHUTOSH KESHARI
19 200105019 ASHWANI YADAV
20 200105020 AVNISH KUMAR SINGH
21 200105021 AYUSH SHANDILYA
22 200105022 BHANU PRATAP SINGH
23 200105023 DEWANG KUMAR SINGH
24 200105024 DIVYANSH GUPTA
25 200105025 GAGAN SINGH
26 200105026 HRITWIK KATIYAR
27 200105027 JAI PRAKASH YADAV
28 200105028 LOVINK SINGHAL
29 200105029 MAHAK PANDEY
30 200105030 MAYANK PANDEY
31 200105031 MOHIT KUMAR
32 200105032 NAMAN TIWARI
33 200105033 NAVNEET KUMAR YADAV
34 200105034 NISHI SINGH
35 200105035 PARUL VERMA
36 200105036 PIYUSH PRASAD
37 200105037 PRABHAT KUMAR PARASHAR
38 200105038 PRABHAT SAURABH
39 200105039 PRATEEK PANDEY
40 200105040 RAHUL KUSHAWAH
41 200105041 RANJEET GUPTA
42 200105042 RITESH GUPTA
43 200105043 ROHIT TYAGI
44 200105044 Sachin Maurya
45 200105045 Sachin Tiwari
46 200105046 SAI PRANAM TRIPATHI
47 200105047 SARTHAK SACHAN
48 200105048 SAURABH
49 200105049 SAURABH PATEL
50 200105050 SHAIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI
51 200105051 SHATAKSHI SACHAN
52 200105052 SHATAKSHI SHUKLA
53 200105053 SHIVANI MODANWAL
54 200105054 SHIVANSHU
55 200105055 SHIVENDRA KUMAR SINGH
56 200105056 SHWETA RAO
57 200105057 SIDDHANT SINGH
58 200105058 SUNNY RAGHAV
59 200105059 TANAY PRATAP SINGH
60 200105060 TUBA PERVAIZ
61 200105061 UDAY BHARDWAJ
62 200105062 VIKAS MAURYA
63 200105063 YUVRAJ YADAV
64 200105064 SATYAM SAROJ
65 200105065 DHRUV TYAGI



66 200105066 PRANAV MISHRA
67 200105067 RITIK KUMAR SINGH
68 200105068 SANDEEP DIXIT
69 200105069 SHUBH AGARWAL
70 200105070 VAIBHAV KUMAR
71 200105071 VIKAS GAUR
72 200105072 JYOTSANA SINGH
73 200105073 NANDINI TANDON
74 200105074 VAISHNAVI GUPTA
75 200105075 VAIBHAV GUPTA
76 200105076 CHANDAN SHARMA
77 200105077 MANAV PANDEY
78 200105078 SIDDHANT SINGH
79 200105079 RAJAN UPADHYAY
80 200105080 SPARSH TRIPATHI
81 200109010 AAYUSH GUPTA
82 200111018 AMAN SHAHI
83 200102002 HARSH VARDHAN PANDEY
84 200102030 KAUSHAL YADAV
85 200111032 RAMAN PATEL
86 AASTHA TRIPATHI
87 AKASH
88 AKSHAY TRIPATHI
89 KAUSHAL MATHURIA
90 NAMAN
91 NEERESH THAKUR
92  PRIYA PANDEY
93 SHAILENDRA

S. No. Roll No. Name
1 190105001 AADITYA KUMAR
2 190105002 AAYUSH PATEL
3 190105003 AGYA SINGH
4 190105004 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA
5 190105005 ANUJ DIXIT
6 190105006 ANUPAM SINGH
7 190105007 ANURAG RAJAWAT
8 190105008 ANUSHKA JAISWAL
9 190105009 ARCHITA PANDEY
10 190105010 ARYAN KUMAR SINGH
11 190105011 ASHISH KUMAR KHUSHWAHA
12 190105012 ASHISH SINGH
13 190105013 ATUL KUMAR
14 190105014 AYUSHI BHATT
15 190105015 DIVYANSHU DWIVEDI
16 190105016 GAURAV GAUTAM SHAKYA
17 190105017 HARSH DHIMAN
18 190105018 IRFAN ALI
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19 190105019 JYOTI
20 190105020 KULBHUSHAN TIWARI
21 190105021 PALAK JAIN
22 190105022 PRADUMAN KUMAR
23 190105023 PRAKHAR AGRAHARI
24 190105024 PRIYANKA YADAV
25 190105025 PRIYANSHU MAURYA
26 190105026 RAGHVENDRA SHUKLA
27 190105027 RASHIKA JASROTIA
28 190105028 RITIK MAHAWAR
29 190105029 SAMANA BATOOL
30 190105030 SATENDRA SINGH
31 190105031 SHIVAM KUMAR
32 190105032 SHIVAM PANDEY
33 190105033 SHRUTI PAL
34 190105034 SHUBHAM SAROJ
35 190105035 SHUBHI
36 190105036 SHWETA ANAND
37 190105037 SOM KUMAR
38 190105038 SRIJAN UPADHYAY
39 190105039 SUBRAT SAHU
40 190105040 SUYASH TRIPATHI
41 190105041 VINAYAK MISHRA
42 190105042 VISHAL YADAV
43 190105043 VIVEK KUMAR
44 190105044 YASH YUVRAJ SINGH
45 190111037 YASH YADAV

S. No. Roll No. Name
1 180105002 AKASH DEEP YADAV
2 180105005 ANIL KUMAR
3 180105020 PRATEEK VERMA
4 180105032 VIPIN KUMAR CHAUDHARY
5 180105003 ALKA RAO
6 180105008 AYUSH SINGH
7 180105025 SHAMBHAVI SINGH
8 180105027 SIDDARTH SHARMA
9 180105004 ANIKET VERMA
10 180105015 MRANAL BHIKSHU
11 180105029 SURYA PRAKASH
12 180107023 RITWIK SINGH
13 170105006 ANKIT SINGH
14 180105006 ANUPAM YADAV
15 180105022 RAKESH YADAV
16 180105031 VIMLESH KUMAR MAURYA
17 180105007 APOORVA SRIVASTAVA
18 180105009 DEEPAK KUMAR
19 180105010 HUMAID ALI ANSARI
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20 180105030 UTKARSH RASTOGI
21 180105011 ISHU ANAND
22 180105024 SAHIL GUPTA
23 180105033 YUVRAJ SINGH
24 180105035 SHIVAM TIWARI
25 180105013 KRATI BHARTI
26 180105012 JYOTI YADAV
27 180105019 PRAGYA YADAV
28 180105017 NIKITA DEVI
29 180105014 KIRTIKA AGRAWAL
30 180105021 RAGINI MISHRA
31 180105026 SHREYA TIWARI
32 180105034 SHIKSHA DWIVEDI
33 180105028 SURAJ SINGH
34 180105016 NIKHIL KUMAR YADAV
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